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KARCHER

POS

S AW NP

100

Article no.
5.411-070.0
6.362-101.0
6.362-384.0
5.769-089.0
2.880-154.0
4.025-359.0
Item textl
4.025-436.0
5.332-258.0
7.401-908.0
5.026-764.0
6.362-383.0
6.362-533.0
5.402-370.0
5.769-122.0
5.411-107.0
2.883-447.0
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Description

Screw plug

O-Ring seal 8 X 2

O-Ring seal 9x1,5 - NBR 70
Nozzle insert

O-Ring kit

Pipeline high-pressure

:/1.951-957.0

Pipelines

Helical spring

Sphere 7 G300 -1.4301 DIN 5401
Tube

O-Ring seal 6,0 X 2,0

O-Ring seal 14,0 X 1,5-NBR 70
Screw union

Nozzle insert D2.4/ D3.2/ L38
Screw plug

PUMP SET
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